

Please attach one entry form for each entry with the required documents. All entries become the property of Texas Crime Stoppers and may be used for promotional purposes. No entries are returned. Certified Texas Crime Stoppers organizations in good standing are encouraged to participate in this year's award competition recognizing the extraordinary efforts, commitment, and dedication to their mission of solving and preventing crime in Texas from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021.

his entry is for the following award	d:
	(Newsprint, Social Media, Best Website, etc.)
Title of entry:	
(N:	ame of media campaign, headline, etc.)
Organization Name:	
Organization Address:	
City:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Web-site Address/URL:	
Social Media handle (i.e. @TxC	CS):
Board Chair:	
Coordinator:	
Board Chair Authorization:	I certify that I am the above-listed board chair of a crime stoppers organization and hereby authorize this award entry.

Please send completed entries and supporting materials by email (preferred method) or mail to:

Texas Crime Stoppers
Attention: Lyndsay Ysla
P.O. Box 12428
Austin, TX 78711

txcrimestoppers@gov.texas.gov

Phone: (512) 463-1919

Winners will be honored at the 27th Annual Texas Crime Stoppers Campus Conference on February 7, 2022 in San Marcos, TX.

DEADLINE: Friday, December 30, 2022 at 5:00 p.m.